
2019 MNHSCL Race 5 Detroit Mtn MS Team Results

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 1

1 Stillwater-MS 1961.00
500.01 *Cate Koelzer F7th Grade Girls
490.02 *Gabrielle Lehmann F7th Grade Girls
490.02 *Gavin Gage M7th Grade Boys D1
481.03 *Jack Ralston M8th Grade Boys D1
456.06Mia Gessler F8th Grade Girls
448.07Pierce Meyer M8th Grade Boys D1
434.09Carson Peterson M8th Grade Boys D1
427.010Addie Smitten F7th Grade Girls
427.010Jacob Magnus M7th Grade Boys D1
402.014Molly Goheen F8th Grade Girls
332.029Ashton Lemme M7th Grade Boys D1
304.039Kristof Adam M8th Grade Boys D1
302.040Alexander Gerald M8th Grade Boys D1

2 Prior Lake-MS 1919.00
500.01 *Tegan Moore M7th Grade Boys D1
490.02 *Tanner Long M6th Grade Boys D1
481.03 *Braden Erdahl M7th Grade Boys D1
464.05George Tocko M7th Grade Boys D1
448.07 *Jenna Pettes F7th Grade Girls
441.08Alex Krawza M8th Grade Boys D1
434.09Gavin Olson M7th Grade Boys D1
396.015Owen Meyer M8th Grade Boys D1
380.018Robert McCroskey M7th Grade Boys D1
375.019Sadie Salo F8th Grade Girls
332.029Kirk Carlson M8th Grade Boys D1

3 Minnetonka-MS 1892.00
500.01 *Aiden Rollings M8th Grade Boys D1
472.04 *Troy Langva M7th Grade Boys D1
464.05 *Bethany Anderson F7th Grade Girls
456.06 *Grayer Malmquist M7th Grade Boys D1
441.08Amelia Sasanfar F7th Grade Girls
427.010Ethan TeVogt M8th Grade Boys D1
414.012Ella Jarchow F8th Grade Girls
402.014Anderson Macy M6th Grade Boys D1
317.034Gus Jolstad M8th Grade Boys D1
317.034Lucas Sylvester M7th Grade Boys D1
314.035Theo Stukel M8th Grade Boys D1
308.037Elliot Jones M7th Grade Boys D1
298.042Owen Quist M8th Grade Boys D1
294.044Connor Macy M8th Grade Boys D1
292.045Brode Haskins M8th Grade Boys D1

4 Washburn-MS 1868.00
490.02 *Ciara Thatcher F6th Grade Girls
481.03 *Claire Adleman F7th Grade Girls
456.06 *Finn Cherveny M8th Grade Boys D1
441.08 *Eva Hermodson F8th Grade Girls
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434.09Astrid Myhre F8th Grade Girls
427.010Izzy Greenwin F6th Grade Girls
414.012Anders Myhre M8th Grade Boys D1
390.016Lachlan Donohue M6th Grade Boys D1
365.021Henry Davis M8th Grade Boys D1
344.026Emmett Cooper M7th Grade Boys D1

5 Alexandria-MS 1857.00
481.03 *Tiahna Goeke F8th Grade Girls
464.05 *Landon Runge M8th Grade Boys D1
456.06 *Atti Hoven F6th Grade Girls
456.06 *Erik Rodewald M6th Grade Boys D1
448.07Sullivan Rooney M6th Grade Boys D1
441.08Payten Kor F6th Grade Girls
420.011Luke Walsh M8th Grade Boys D1
408.013Max Patrick-Dropik M8th Grade Boys D1
375.019Maxwell Chinn M7th Grade Boys D1
370.020Colton Converse M8th Grade Boys D1
352.024Cameron Usher M7th Grade Boys D1
336.028Treston Hughes M7th Grade Boys D1
329.030Karl Franson M8th Grade Boys D1
320.033Thatcher Brown M8th Grade Boys D1
311.036Benjamin Swedberg M8th Grade Boys D1

6 Shakopee-MS 1717.00
472.04 *Ella Berg F6th Grade Girls
441.08 *James Froyum M7th Grade Boys D1
414.012 *Keynon Meier M6th Grade Boys D1
390.016 *Alexandra Mason F8th Grade Girls
308.037Carter Breeden M8th Grade Boys D1

7 Bloomington Jefferson-MS 1709.00
472.04 *Logan Ishaug M6th Grade Boys D1
427.010 *Harrison Voelkel M6th Grade Boys D1
408.013 *Caroline Haag F8th Grade Girls
402.014 *William Heston M7th Grade Boys D1
352.024Forrest Noeske M8th Grade Boys D1
348.025Ethan Ishaug M8th Grade Boys D1
340.027Sam Johnson M7th Grade Boys D1
306.038Gavin Mayhew M8th Grade Boys D1

8 Hutchinson-MS 1691.00
464.05 *Derek Nybakke M6th Grade Boys D1
434.09 *Levi Moore M6th Grade Boys D1
408.013 *Kari Juhnke F6th Grade Girls
385.017 *Carter Juhnke M8th Grade Boys D1
360.022Ezra Jarman M7th Grade Boys D1
289.047Cody Gunderson M8th Grade Boys D1
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9 Wayzata-MS 1633.00
420.011 *Alexis Halvorson F6th Grade Girls
420.011 *Will Breuing M6th Grade Boys D1
408.013 *William Carberry M6th Grade Boys D1
385.017 *Jack Denzin M7th Grade Boys D1
326.031Henry Sedgwick M7th Grade Boys D1

10 Mounds View-MS 1594.00
481.03 *Henry Anthony M6th Grade Boys D1
434.09 *Bridget Denton F6th Grade Girls
356.023 *John Liiste M8th Grade Boys D1
323.032 *Casey Schell M7th Grade Boys D1
296.043Henry Andersson M8th Grade Boys D1

11 Champlin-MS 1358.00
490.02 *Koen Prenzlow M8th Grade Boys D1
472.04 *Cooper LaMott M8th Grade Boys D1
396.015 *Joshua O'Brien M7th Grade Boys D1
375.019Tim Benik M8th Grade Boys D1
365.021Easton Ahlbaum M7th Grade Boys D1
344.026Cooper Higgins M8th Grade Boys D1
340.027Thomas Rothenberger M8th Grade Boys D1

12 Orono-MS 1231.00
441.08 *Owen Marks M6th Grade Boys D1
420.011 *Asher Seely M7th Grade Boys D1
370.020 *Walter Holmes M7th Grade Boys D1
326.031Luke Tufvander M8th Grade Boys D1
290.046Grant Hemenway M8th Grade Boys D1

13 Burnsville-MS 1204.00
448.07 *Josiah Nicholas M7th Grade Boys D1
396.015 *Brayden Lunde M6th Grade Boys D1
360.022 *Dylan Peterson M8th Grade Boys D1
356.023Aaron Hanson M7th Grade Boys D1
314.035Alejandro Serrato M7th Grade Boys D1

14 Hudson-MS 1200.00
408.013 *Scott Stephenson M7th Grade Boys D1
402.014 *Jack Keller M8th Grade Boys D1
390.016 *Mason Jenkins M7th Grade Boys D1
380.018Graeme Pearson M8th Grade Boys D1
336.028Max Hooverson M8th Grade Boys D1
329.030Alex Burnam M7th Grade Boys D1
323.032Charlie Boomsma M8th Grade Boys D1

15 Armstrong-MS 1104.00
414.012 *Jacob Herness M7th Grade Boys D1
390.016 *Keegan Ghani M8th Grade Boys D1
300.041 *Kai Haroldson M8th Grade Boys D1
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16 Chanhassen-MS 1095.00
427.010 *Danica Barrett F8th Grade Girls
348.025 *Sebastian Nesburg M7th Grade Boys D1
320.033 *Charlie Wennerstrom M7th Grade Boys D1

17 Southwest Mpls-MS 972.00
500.01 *Will Brandvold M6th Grade Boys D1
472.04 *Zoe Sumner F7th Grade Girls

18 Rochester Century-MS 311.00
311.036 *Erik Hill M7th Grade Boys D1
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1 St. Croix Valley Comp-MS 1962.00
500.01 *Gracie Gujer F8th Grade Girls
500.01 *Audrey Gulick F6th Grade Girls
481.03 *Kate Nickleski F6th Grade Girls
481.03 *Tavian Brandt M6th Grade Boys D2
472.04Bennett Levander M7th Grade Boys D2
456.06Maggie Alberts F7th Grade Girls
434.09Jackson Gulick M8th Grade Boys D2
402.014Cole Wakeling M7th Grade Boys D2

2 Northwest Comp-MS 1907.00
490.02 *Hayden Leiseth M7th Grade Boys D2
481.03 *Lukas Robinson M7th Grade Boys D2
472.04 *Joshua Lemke M8th Grade Boys D2
472.04Isaac Schwarz M6th Grade Boys D2
464.05 *Charli Snyder F6th Grade Girls
464.05Marcus Olson M6th Grade Boys D2
427.010Carson Simison M7th Grade Boys D2
420.011Haley Stattelman F8th Grade Girls
414.012Holly Maki F6th Grade Girls
414.012Sam Skatvold M6th Grade Boys D2
402.014Hans Mehlhaff M6th Grade Boys D2
396.015Jadah Kelly F8th Grade Girls
396.015Elijah Schwarz M8th Grade Boys D2
370.020Timothy Gabbard M7th Grade Boys D2
356.023Caleb Clow M7th Grade Boys D2
344.026Kaleb Hersch M8th Grade Boys D2
340.027Seth Almanaseer M8th Grade Boys D2
336.028Charlie Boese M8th Grade Boys D2
329.030Benjamin Jorgensen M8th Grade Boys D2

3 Rochester Area Comp-MS 1837.00
500.01 *Noah Billings M8th Grade Boys D2
490.02 *Veronika Voss F8th Grade Girls
427.010 *Sam Eagle M6th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Logan Landon M6th Grade Boys D2
352.024Brock Grimsley M8th Grade Boys D2

4 Chaska-MS 1698.00
464.05 *Grace Atterson F8th Grade Girls
456.06 *Nathan Oman M7th Grade Boys D2
408.013 *Ian Urevig M8th Grade Boys D2
370.020 *Eloise Betlock F8th Grade Girls

5 St. Cloud Area Comp-MS 1695.00
448.07 *Holden Zak M7th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *Kaylee Janaszak F6th Grade Girls
434.09 *Jack Stagman M6th Grade Boys D2
365.021 *Zachary Revermann M7th Grade Boys D2
356.023Owen Rogholt M8th Grade Boys D2
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6 Osseo Comp-MS 1591.00
441.08 *Benjamin Pipkin M7th Grade Boys D2
390.016 *Sam Frabel M8th Grade Boys D2
380.018 *Sylvia Miller F8th Grade Girls
380.018 *James Dolan M8th Grade Boys D2
380.018Alexander Barry M7th Grade Boys D2

7 Tioga-MS 1386.00
500.01 *Gus Drennen M7th Grade Boys D2
490.02 *Max Connelly M6th Grade Boys D2
396.015 *Lance Tabbert M6th Grade Boys D2
385.017Dryden Anderson M7th Grade Boys D2
375.019Sam Connelly M8th Grade Boys D2

8 New Prague-MS 1370.00
481.03 *Aidan Rosemeier M8th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *Vlad Lexa M6th Grade Boys D2
441.08 *Jacob Clough M6th Grade Boys D2
408.013Ben Vasecka M7th Grade Boys D2
408.013Jeremiah Stuber M6th Grade Boys D2
402.014Carson Stenger M8th Grade Boys D2
375.019Sam Dahn M7th Grade Boys D2
370.020Tyler Grebner M8th Grade Boys D2

9 Rochester Mayo-MS 1347.00
490.02 *Jack McCauley M8th Grade Boys D2
472.04 *Eleanora Williams F8th Grade Girls
385.017 *Noah Arevalo M8th Grade Boys D2

10 Mankato Area Comp-MS 1268.00
464.05 *Josef Rupnow M7th Grade Boys D2
414.012 *Sam Pottenger M8th Grade Boys D2
390.016 *Logan Barke M7th Grade Boys D2
390.016Sidney Shanafelt M6th Grade Boys D2

11 Lakeville North-MS 1215.00
434.09 *Carson Hall M7th Grade Boys D2
396.015 *Edward Brookhart M7th Grade Boys D2
385.017 *Sophia Strom F8th Grade Girls

12 Minnesota Valley Comp-MS 1201.00
456.06 *Joe Frensko M6th Grade Boys D2
385.017 *Liam Nordby M6th Grade Boys D2
360.022 *Dylan Ealy M8th Grade Boys D2

13 TrekNorth Sundogs-MS 1129.00
420.011 *Caleb Chernugal M7th Grade Boys D2
365.021 *Ethan Danielson M8th Grade Boys D2
344.026 *Hank Spangler M7th Grade Boys D2
340.027Caleb Beck M7th Grade Boys D2
332.029Logan Chernugal M8th Grade Boys D2
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14 Mahtomedi-MS 927.00
500.01 *Eli Hendrickson M6th Grade Boys D2
427.010 *Max Hendrickson M8th Grade Boys D2

15 Mankato West-MS 905.00
464.05 *Walter Michels M8th Grade Boys D2
441.08 *Caleb Kalm M8th Grade Boys D2

16 Maple Grove-MS 834.00
420.011 *Westley Wilcox M8th Grade Boys D2
414.012 *Kenton Prudhomme M7th Grade Boys D2

17 Orono Area Comp-MS 799.00
434.09 *Nia Gilgenbach F7th Grade Girls
365.021 *Aurora Antilla F8th Grade Girls

18 Bemidji Comp-MS 456.00
456.06 *Reed Kuzel M8th Grade Boys D2

19 Eden Prairie-MS 448.00
448.07 *Brennan Markiewicz M8th Grade Boys D2

19 Roseville Area Comp-MS 448.00
448.07 *Sandy Fish F8th Grade Girls

21 Lakeville South-MS 360.00
360.022 *Perrin Larson M7th Grade Boys D2

22 MPLS Southside Comp-MS 352.00
352.024 *Mick Olson M7th Grade Boys D2

23 Bloomington Comp-MS 348.00
348.025 *Jakob Lamont M8th Grade Boys D2

23 Mpls Patrick Henry-MS 348.00
348.025 *Henry Mrotz M7th Grade Boys D2
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